EDMONDS MEMORIAL CEMETERY AND COLUMBARIUM
2022 PRICE LIST

GRAVE/COLUMBARIUM/COMMUNAL SALES

Columbarium Niches

Cremation Communal

4 ft. x 4 ft. Grave (1-4 urns)

6 ft. x 4 ft. Grave (1-6 urns)

8 ft. x 4 ft. Grave (1 Casket and/or 1-8 urns) (along N.W. fence-Block 7)
8 ft. x 4 ft. Grave (1 Casket and/or 1-8 urns)

OPENING/CLOSING & RECORDING*
Opening/Closing-Casket Grave
Opening/Closing-Urn Ground Burial
Opening/Closing-Columbarium
Disinterment (Plus any additional charges)

OVERTIME*
Cremation: (M-F any service or delivery only starting or arriving at the Cemetery after 2:00pm)
(Sat/Sun/Holidays 8:00am-2:00pm IF STAFF AVAILABLE
Casket: (M-F any service or delivery only starting or arriving at the cemetery after 2:00pm)
(Saturday 8:00am-2:00pm IF STAFF AVAILABLE

(

Sunday/Holidays 8:00am-2:00pm IF STAFF AVAILABLE

ADDITIONAL EQUIPTMENT FOR SERVICE*
Casket Lowering Device

VAULTS & LINERS*

Service Handling Fee (for Vaults/Liners sold by vendor other than Edmonds Memorial Cemetery)
Concrete Casket Liner ($250.00 Service Handling Fee included)

Sealed Monticello Casket Vault ($250.00 Service Handling Fee included)

Monticello Urn Vault

Plastic Urn Vault

MEMORIALS & VASE SETTING FEES*

Layout & Inspection Fee (for Memorials sold by vendor other than Edmonds Memorial Cemetery)
Flat Memorials

Upright Monuments

Vase (in ground)

Niche Inscription (each name/dates)

Niche Vase

TITLE TRANSFER & RECORDING*
Transfer of Title (per deed)

MEMORIALS AVAILABLE*
Call the Cemetery Office for more information.

*Prices are plus applicable taxes. Current tax rate is 10.4%

FOR INFORMATION CALL THE CEMETERY OFFICE: (425) 771-4741

RETAIL

1,950.00-4,950.00

720.00
1,200.00
1,600.00
1,900.00
2,000.00

1,000.00
500.00
350.00

2,500.00

365.00
365.00
365.00
1,190.00
2,015.00

75.00

250.00
800.00
1,400.00
400.00
150.00

125.00
300.00
500.00
100.00
300.00
100.00

100.00



