EDMONDS MEMORIAL CEMETERY AND COLUMBARIUM 2022 PRICE LIST

GRAVE/COLUMBARIUM/COMMUNAL SALES Columbarium Niches	<u>RETAIL</u> 1,950.00-4,950.00
Cremation Communal	720.00
4 ft. x 4 ft. Grave (1-4 urns)	1,200.00
6 ft. x 4 ft. Grave (1-6 urns)	1,600.00
8 ft. x 4 ft. Grave (1 Casket and/or 1-8 urns) (along N.W. fence-Block 7)	1,900.00
8 ft. x 4 ft. Grave (1 Casket and/or 1-8 urns)	2,000.00
OPENING/CLOSING & RECORDING*	
Opening/Closing-Casket Grave	1,000.00
Opening/Closing-Urn Ground Burial	500.00
Opening/Closing-Columbarium	350.00
Disinterment (Plus any additional charges)	2,500.00
OVERTIME*	
Cremation: (M-F any service or delivery only starting or arriving at the Cemetery after 2:00pm)	365.00
(Sat/Sun/Holidays 8:00am-2:00pm IF STAFF AVAILABLE	365.00
Casket: (M-F any service or delivery only starting or arriving at the cemetery after 2:00pm)	365.00
(Saturday 8:00am-2:00pm IF STAFF AVAILABLE	1,190.00
(Sunday/Holidays 8:00am-2:00pm IF STAFF AVAILABLE	2,015.00
ADDITIONAL EQUIPTMENT FOR SERVICE*	
Casket Lowering Device	75.00
VAULTS & LINERS*	
Service Handling Fee (for Vaults/Liners sold by vendor other than Edmonds Memorial Cemetery)	250.00
Concrete Casket Liner (\$250.00 Service Handling Fee included)	800.00
Sealed Monticello Casket Vault (\$250.00 Service Handling Fee included)	1,400.00
Monticello Urn Vault	400.00
Plastic Urn Vault	150.00
MEMORIALS & VASE SETTING FEES*	
Layout & Inspection Fee (for Memorials sold by vendor other than Edmonds Memorial Cemetery)	125.00
Flat Memorials	300.00
Upright Monuments	500.00
Vase (in ground)	100.00
Niche Inscription (each name/dates)	300.00
Niche Vase	100.00
TITLE TRANSFER & RECORDING*	
Transfer of Title (per deed)	100.00

MEMORIALS AVAILABLE*

Call the Cemetery Office for more information.

FOR INFORMATION CALL THE CEMETERY OFFICE: (425) 771-4741

^{*}Prices are plus applicable taxes. Current tax rate is 10.4%